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Direction
Herrsching — Buchenau, Kastanienweg

98 stops

Open route schedule

Herrsching

Herrsching, Hechendorfer Str.

Herrsching, Lochschwab

Schloß Ried

Breitbrunn, Neue Siedlung

Breitbrunn, Obstgarten

Breitbrunn, Bucher Weg

Buch, Abzw. Seeleiten

Buch, Gemeindehaus

Seefeld-Hechendorf

Hechendorf, Günteringer Str.

Inning, Schlagenhofen-Weich

Schlagenhofen, Am Wörthsee

Bachern, Wallerstraße

Bachern

Stegen

Inning, Landsberger Straße

Inning, Bacherner Weg

Inning, Waldstraße

Inning, Obermühle

Inning, Marktplatz

Route schedule
Herrsching — Buchenau, Kastanienweg

Monday 03:30-02:30
+1

Tuesday 03:30-02:30
+1

Wednesday 03:30-02:30
+1

Thursday 03:30-02:30
+1

Friday 03:30-02:30
+1

Saturday 03:30-02:30
+1

Sunday 03:30-02:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Herrsching

Stops: 98

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8400-2671826743-4061332194
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Inning, GP Inning/Wörthsee

Türkenfeld, Beurer Straße

Türkenfeld, Drexlhof/Maibaum

Türkenfeld, Schule

Türkenfeld, Keltenstraße

Türkenfeld, Duringstraße

Türkenfeld

Zankenhausen, Am Malerwinkel

Zankenhausen

Pleitmannswang

Kottg. Villenstr. Süd 44

Kottgeisering, Siedlung

Kottgeisering, Kriegerdenkmal

Kottgeisering, Johannishöhe

Kottgeisering, Villenstr. Süd

Grafrath, Brandweg

Grafrath, Schule

Grafrath, Rassosiedlung

Grafrath, Marthashofen

Grafrath, Graf-Rasso-Straße

Grafrath, Finkenweg

Grafrath, Bahnhofstraße

Grafrath, Amperbrücke

Grafrath Bstg 1

Unteralting

Unteralting, Aussiedlerhof

Mauern, Römerstraße

Mauern (Ffb)



Schöngeising, Jexhof

Schöngeising, O.-di-Lasso-Str.

Schöngeising, E-Werk

Schöngeising, Feuerwehr

Schöngeising, Ahornstraße

Schöng., Rothschwaiger Str.

Schöngeising, Bahnhofstraße

Schöngeising

Alling, Naßlhof

Germannsberg

Alling, Holzkirchen

Alling, Holzhausen

Alling, Neuried

Alling (Oberbay), Wagelsried

Biburg

Pfaffing (Ffb)

Alling, Gagers

Alling, Sportplatz

Alling, Weidenlohstraße

Alling, Parsbergstraße

Alling, Griesstraße

Alling, Hoflacher Straße

Hoflach

Fürstenfeldbruck Bstg 1d

Emmering, Eisenhoferstraße

Ffb, Gegenpointstraße

Fürstenfeldbruck, Deichensteg

Fürstenfeldbruck, Landratsamt

Ffb, Fürstenfelder Straße



Fürstenfeldbruck, Hauptplatz

Ffb, Schöngeisinger Straße

Ffb, Hans-Sachs-Straße

Fürstenfeldbruck, Realschule

Fürstenfeldbruck, Fürstenfeld

Ffb, Abt-Führer-Straße

Ffb, Klosterstraße

Fürstenfeldbr.,Auf der Lände

Fürstenfeldbruck, Holzstraße

Ffb, Parsevalstraße

Ffb, Waldfriedhofstraße

Fürstenfeldbr.,K.-Adenauer-Str

Ffb, Theodor-Heuss-Straße

Fürstenfeldbr., Pestalozzisch.

Ffb, Hubertusstraße

Buchenau Bstg 2

Buchenau, Kirschbaumstraße

Buchenau, Kiefernstraße

Buchenau (S) Süd Bstg 5

Buchenau, Kastanienweg



Direction
Buchenau, Kastanienweg — Herrsching

97 stops

Open route schedule

Buchenau, Kastanienweg

Buchenau (S) Süd Bstg 5

Buchenau, Kiefernstraße

Buchenau, Kirschbaumstraße

Buchenau Bstg 1

Ffb, Hubertusstraße

Fürstenfeldbr., Pestalozzisch.

Ffb, Theodor-Heuss-Straße

Fürstenfeldbr.,K.-Adenauer-Str

Ffb, Waldfriedhofstraße

Ffb, Parsevalstraße

Fürstenfeldbruck, Holzstraße

Fürstenfeldbr.,Auf der Lände

Ffb, Klosterstraße

Ffb, Abt-Führer-Straße

Fürstenfeldbruck, Fürstenfeld

Fürstenfeldbruck, Realschule

Ffb, Hans-Sachs-Straße

Ffb, Schöngeisinger Straße

Fürstenfeldbruck, Hauptplatz

Ffb, Fürstenfelder Straße

Fürstenfeldbruck, Landratsamt

Fürstenfeldbruck, Deichensteg

Ffb, Gegenpointstraße

Emmering, Eisenhoferstraße

Route schedule
Buchenau, Kastanienweg — Herrsching

Monday 03:13-02:33
+1

Tuesday 03:13-02:33
+1

Wednesday 03:13-02:33
+1

Thursday 03:13-02:33
+1

Friday 03:13-02:33
+1

Saturday 03:13-02:33
+1

Sunday 03:13-02:33
+1

Route info

Direction: Buchenau, Kastanienweg

Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8400-2671826743-4061332194


Fürstenfeldbruck Bstg 1d

Hoflach

Alling, Hoflacher Straße

Alling, Parsbergstraße

Alling, Weidenlohstraße

Alling, Sportplatz

Alling, Gagers

Pfaffing (Ffb)

Biburg

Alling (Oberbay), Wagelsried

Alling, Neuried

Alling, Holzhausen

Alling, Holzkirchen

Germannsberg

Alling, Naßlhof

Schöngeising

Schöngeising, Bahnhofstraße

Schöng., Rothschwaiger Str.

Schöngeising, Ahornstraße

Schöngeising, Feuerwehr

Schöngeising, E-Werk

Schöngeising, O.-di-Lasso-Str.

Schöngeising, Jexhof

Mauern (Ffb)

Mauern, Römerstraße

Unteralting, Aussiedlerhof

Unteralting

Grafrath Bstg 1



Grafrath, Amperbrücke

Grafrath, Bahnhofstraße

Grafrath, Finkenweg

Grafrath, Brandweg

Grafrath, Graf-Rasso-Straße

Grafrath, Marthashofen

Grafrath, Rassosiedlung

Grafrath, Schule

Kottgeisering, Villenstr. Süd

Kottgeisering, Johannishöhe

Kottgeisering, Kriegerdenkmal

Kottgeisering, Siedlung

Kottg. Villenstr. Süd 44

Pleitmannswang

Zankenhausen

Zankenhausen, Am Malerwinkel

Türkenfeld

Türkenfeld, Duringstraße

Türkenfeld, Keltenstraße

Türkenfeld, Schule

Türkenfeld, Drexlhof/Maibaum

Türkenfeld, Beurer Straße

Inning, GP Inning/Wörthsee

Inning, Marktplatz

Inning, Obermühle

Inning, Waldstraße

Inning, Bacherner Weg

Inning, Landsberger Straße

Stegen



Bachern

Bachern, Wallerstraße

Schlagenhofen, Am Wörthsee

Inning, Schlagenhofen-Weich

Hechendorf, Günteringer Str.

Seefeld-Hechendorf

Buch, Gemeindehaus

Buch, Abzw. Seeleiten

Breitbrunn, Bucher Weg

Breitbrunn, Obstgarten

Breitbrunn, Neue Siedlung

Schloß Ried

Herrsching, Lochschwab

Herrsching, Hechendorfer Str.

Herrsching

8400 Monorail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fuerstenfeldbruck

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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